- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS4570A-6)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 4570 as follows:
- Page 64, line 32, after the first "<u>1</u>" insert "<u>or 1a</u>" and after the second "<u>1</u>" insert "<u>or 1a</u>"
 and after the third "<u>1</u>" insert "<u>or subdivision 1a</u>"
- 1.5 Page 65, line 1, delete "(\underline{o})" and insert "(\underline{g})" and after " $\underline{1}$ " insert "<u>or subdivision 1a</u>" and
- 1.6 delete "<u>(o)</u>" and insert "<u>(g)</u>"
- 1.7 Page 80, delete subdivision 4